
EHC Urdorf - Abschlussturnier
Bini 2018

Presenter: EHC Urdorf

Date: 11.03.2018, Start: 08:00

Event Location: Kunsteisbahn Weihermatt, Weihermatt, 8902 Urdorf

Match Duration in Group Phase: 24 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 24 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Live Results
Participants

Group A Group B

1 EHC Urdorf 6 SC Bern

2 ZSC Lions 7 GCK Lions

3 Argovia Stars 8 EHC Dübendorf

4 EV Zug 9 EHC Wetzikon

5 EHC Alge Elastic Lustenau 10 EHC Fortuna Bäretswil

Preliminary Round

No. C Start Gr Match Result Group A

1 1 08:00 A EHC Urdorf ZSC Lions 7  : 2 Pl Participant G GD Pts

2 2 08:00 A Argovia Stars EV Zug 2  : 4 1. EHC Urdorf 21  : 7 14 12:0

3 1 08:30 B SC Bern GCK Lions 2  : 8 2. EHC Alge Elastic Lustenau 18  : 16 2 7:4

4 2 08:30 B EHC Dübendorf EHC Wetzikon 7  : 5 3. EV Zug 17  : 18 -1 7:4

5 1 09:00 A EHC Alge Elastic Lusten EHC Urdorf 2  : 6 4. ZSC Lions 21  : 19 2 3:9

6 2 09:00 A ZSC Lions Argovia Stars 11  : 2 5. Argovia Stars 7  : 24 -17 0:12

7 1 09:45 B EHC Fortuna Bäretswil SC Bern 2  : 6

8 2 09:45 B GCK Lions EHC Dübendorf 1  : 3 Group B

9 1 10:15 A EV Zug EHC Alge Elastic Lusten 5  : 5 Pl Participant G GD Pts

10 2 10:15 A Argovia Stars EHC Urdorf 1  : 2 1. EHC Dübendorf 23  : 12 11 12:0

11 1 10:45 B EHC Wetzikon EHC Fortuna Bäretswil 9  : 5 2. GCK Lions 33  : 12 21 9:3

12 2 10:45 B EHC Dübendorf SC Bern 4  : 1 3. EHC Wetzikon 26  : 28 -2 6:6

13 1 11:45 A EV Zug ZSC Lions 6  : 5 4. SC Bern 13  : 20 -7 3:9

14 2 11:45 A EHC Alge Elastic Lusten Argovia Stars 7  : 2 5. EHC Fortuna Bäretswil 13  : 36 -23 0:12

15 1 12:15 A EHC Urdorf EV Zug 6  : 2

16 2 12:15 A ZSC Lions EHC Alge Elastic Lusten 3  : 4

17 1 12:45 B EHC Wetzikon GCK Lions 6  : 12

18 2 12:45 B EHC Fortuna Bäretswil EHC Dübendorf 5  : 9

19 1 13:30 B SC Bern EHC Wetzikon 4  : 6

20 2 13:30 B GCK Lions EHC Fortuna Bäretswil 12  : 1

1 Made with passion by tournej

https://tournej.nl/showit.php?id=1506617836
https://tournej.nl/showit.php?id=1506617836


EHC Urdorf - Abschlussturnier
Bini 2018

Final Round Final Round

No. C Start Match Result AETAPS Pl Participant

1st Semifinal 1. EHC Urdorf

21 1 14:10
1st Group A 2nd Group B

EHC Urdorf GCK Lions
4  : 3

2. EHC Dübendorf

3. GCK Lions

2nd Semifinal 4. EHC Alge Elastic Lustenau

22 2 14:10
2nd Group A 1st Group B

EHC Alge Elastic Luste EHC Dübendorf
4  : 9

5. EV Zug

6. EHC Wetzikon

Match for 9th Place 7. ZSC Lions

23 2 14:55
5th Group A 5th Group B

Argovia Stars EHC Fortuna Bäretswil
3  : 4 x

8. SC Bern

9. EHC Fortuna Bäretswil

Match for 7th Place 10. Argovia Stars

24 1 14:55
4th Group A 4th Group B

ZSC Lions SC Bern
8  : 3

Match for 5th Place

25 2 15:25
3rd Group A 3rd Group B

EV Zug EHC Wetzikon
10  : 9 x

Match for 3rd Place

26 1 15:25
Loser 1st Semifinal Loser 2nd Semifinal

GCK Lions EHC Alge Elastic Luste
8  : 3

Final

27 1 15:55
Winner 1st Semifinal Winner 2nd Semifinal

EHC Urdorf EHC Dübendorf
4  : 3 x

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

2 Made with passion by tournej

http://www.tcpdf.org

